1. kierros

Al

Veijarit - Tkk
GF - Kaatolupi
Rkm - TK-38
Nasta - Kela

Bl

Kasikaks - RKM
Uljas - Cherry |
Pumppu - Nasta
Kela - N&si

BIV

Pmma - Rannarit |
Seiskat | - Seiskat Il
M-300 Il - Tupla
Omenaiset - Kasikaks

36-36
49-23
42-30
39-33

62-82
70-74
90-54
64-80

49-95
76-68
12-72
96-48

All

Seiskat Il - vapaa
Seiskat | - Tappi
Lilake - Pyrintd
Lokomo - Tupla

Bl

Tellarit - Tupla
Kaatolupi - M-300 |
TK-38 - Veijarit
Uljas - Sisuke

72-0

54-18
34-38
41-31

120-24
62-82
72-72
120-0

B Il

Eisatuei - Tappi|  64-80
Cherry 1l - Ikivinreet 84-60
Missari - Tappi Il 89-55
Rannarit - Lokomo 66-78



